
U-11’s Fixtures 2018

Cup
Thursday 10th May Nelson Away 

League
Monday 30th April Away V Gt Harwood (6pm start)
Monday 21st May Away v Salesbury
Wednesday 30th May Home v Cherry Tree
Monday 11th June Away v Read 
Thursday 21st June Away v Lowerhouse 
Monday 18th June Home v Nelson
Monday 25th June Home v Gt Harwood
Monday 2nd July Away v Longridge 
Monday 9th July Home v Salesbury
tba Away v Cherry Tree
Monday 23rd July Home v Read
Wednesday 25th July Home v Longridge
Monday 30th July Home v Lowerhouse
Thursday 30th August Away v Nelson
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U-13’s Fixtures 2018

Cup (11 a side)
Wednesday 9th May Home v Cherry Tree 

League  
Wednesday 16th May Away v Burnley
Wednesday 6th June Home v Read
Wednesday 13th June Away v Ramsbottom
Saturday 16th June Away v Bacup (10am start)
Wednesday 20th June Home v Nelson
Monday 2nd July Home v Cherry Tree
Thursday 5th July Away v Todmorden
Thursday 12th July Away v Lowerhouse 3
Monday 16th July Home v Lowerhouse 4
Friday 27th July Home V Colne 
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U-15’s Fixtures 2018

Cup 
Friday 4th May Away v Nelson 

League
Friday 11th May Away v Clitheroe 
Monday 21st May Home v Haslingden
Wednesday 30th May Away v Ramsbottom
Monday 4th June Home v Rawtenstall
Monday 11th June Home v Gt Harwood
Thursday 21st June Away v Longridge 
Wednesday 27th June Home v Clitheroe 
Wednesday 4th July Home v Ramsbottom
Wednesday 11th July Away v Haslingden
Monday 30th July Away v Rawtenstall
Wednesday 1st August Home v Longdridge             
Wednesday 15th August Away v Gt Harwood
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